
When and where: Wednesday 19th of April, 12:45-13:30, conference 

room Kongesalen 3.  

 

Why: Learn about the Fisheries and Marine Ecosystem Model 

Intercomparison Project (FishMIP) and our coming Special Collection 

“Past and Future Marine Ecosystems” in Earth’s Future celebrating the 

10 years anniversary of FishMIP.  

 

Session organisers:  

Andrea Bryndum-Buchholz (andrea.buchholz@mi.mun.ca) 

Tyler Eddy (tyler.eddy@mi.mun.ca) 

Ryan Heneghan (r.heneghan@qut.edu.au) 

Camilla Novaglio (camilla.novaglio@utas.edu.au) 

Kelly Ortega Cisneros (kelly.ortegacisneros@uct.ac.za) 

Colleen Petrik (cpetrik@ucsd.edu) 

Jonathan Reum (Jonathan.Reum@noaa.gov) 

Kelsey Roberts (kroberts3@lsu.edu) 

Phoebe Woodworth-Jefcoats (Phoebe.Woodworth-Jefcoats@noaa.gov) 

FishMIP Information Session @ ECCWO5 
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